

Focaccia Bun



Focaccia Buns 64ct
Oz per serving: 3.1oz
Product Code # 0100
Gross Shipping weight: 12.5lbs
Case Dimensions: 20"x16"x8"
Pallet configuration (tihi) 6/6
Kosher Certificate: N/A
ALLERGENS: Wheat, Egg,
Milk,
Soy

Manufactured For
John E Koerner and Co
Product Code Number: 0100

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Enriched Durum Semolina Flour (Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Dried Tomatoes, Dextrose, Rye Flour, Salt, Natural Wheat Sour (Wheat Flour, Starter Culture), Spices, Minced Garlic, Guar Gum, DATEM, Malted Barley Flour, Canola Oil, Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Enzymes, Asorbic Acid, Eggs, Milk, Yeast.